Page No .: 79 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK |
" Account Branch : DLF PHASE I
We understand your world Address : A-12,THE SHOPPING MALL,
DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE,
PHASE 1,
City : GURGAON
M/S. NIMBUS HARBOR FACILITIES MAGMT P LTD State . HARYANA
H-305,SUSHANT Phone no. © 18002600/18001600
SHOPPING ARCADE OD Limit : 100008 Currency : INR
L Email : NIMBUSHARBOR@YAHOO.COM
,SUSHANT LOK PHASE-1 Cust ID . 34032004
GURGAON 122009 AccountNo  : 00442320003257 INFINITI
HARYANA A/C OpenDate : 11/11/2009
; Account Status  : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000044 MICR : 110240006
Branch Code : 44
Account Type : BIZPRO PLUS ACCOUNT (1482)
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 06/06/2026 To : 07/06/2026
06/06/26 [FT - N06060004 - 50100313477104 - SATI 0000001678341297, 06/06/26 3,152.00 71,761,767.99
SH KUMAR
06/06/26 [FT - N06060004 - 50100579522218 - GOVI 0000001678341298 06/06/26 1,728.00 71,760,039.99
IND SAHAY GURJAR
06/06/26 [FT - N06060004 - 50100302814793 - DINE 0000001678341299, 06/06/26 1,728.00 71,758,311.99
SH DASS
06/06/26 [FT - N06060004 - 50100315448042 - VIJA 0000001678346204, 06/06/26 1,728.00 71,756,583.99
Y SINGH
06/06/26 FT - N06060004 - 50100524919454 - DAMO 0000001678341301 06/06/26 3,456.00 71,753,127.99
DAR
06/06/26 [FT - N06060004 - 50100313477156 - RAJU 0000001678341302, 06/06/26 5,208.00 71,747,919.99
ACHARYA
06/06/26 [FT - N06060004 - 50100313477219 - SINT 0000001678346214] 06/06/26 4,104.00 71,743,815.99
U SHARMA
06/06/26 NEFT - ICIC0000051 - NIMBUS0606023 - 00 HDFC]'—101045839582 06/06/26 12,419.00 71,731,396.99
5101537818 - BHARAT GOVINDBHAI DHARAVIA
06/06/26 INEFT - ICIC0000051 - NIMBUS0606023 - 00 HDFCHO01045839583 06/06/26 14,714.00 71,716,682.99
5101543007 - RANCHHOD KANJARIYA
06/06/26 INEFT - IBKL0000427 - NIMBUS0606023 - 04 HDFCHO01045839584 06/06/26 18,767.00 71,697.915.99
27104000136549 - PREM ‘SINGH
06/06/26 INEFT - IBKL0000427 - NIMBUS0606023 - 04 HDFCHO01045839585| 06/06/26 1,954.00 71,695,961.99
27104000120470 - AMAN RAJARAM JAISWAL
06/06/26 NEFT - SBIN0060072 - NIMBUS0606023 - 20 HDFCHO01045839586] 06/06/26 25,538.00 71,670,423.99
138521825 - DAVE AKSHAYKUMAR HARIBHAI
06/06/26 INEFT - IBKL0000427 - NIMBUS0606023 - 04 HDFCHO01045839587 06/06/26 33,881.00 71,636,542.99
27104000109369 - PRATHAM SINGH
06/06/26 INEFT - ICIC0002472 - NIMBUS0606023 - 24 HDFCHO01045839588 06/06/26 30,414.00 71,606,128.99
17201504384 - DEEPAK KUMAR
06/06/26 INEFT - UBIN0560189 - NIMBUS0606023 - 60 HDFCHO1045839590, 06/06/26 17,195.00 71,588,933.99
1802010007697 - NAVNEET NEGI
ie
06/06/26 [FT - N06060003 - 50100374776985 - FilA 0000001678345350 06/06/26 33,625.00 634, 71,555,308.99
HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https:/www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013




Page No .: 80 Statement of account
HT} HDFC BANK |
Wi & a . I Account Branch : DLF PHASE I
Ve understand your world Address . A-12,THE SHOPPING MALL,
DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE,
PHASE 1,
City : GURGAON
M/S. NIMBUS HARBOR FACILITIES MAGMT P LTD St o
H-305,SUSHANT Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
SHOPPING ARCADE OD Limit : 100008 Currency : INR
Email : NIMBUSHARBOR@YAHOO.COM
Pl e IRLUK SHas Cust ID : 34032004
GURGAON 122009 AccountNo ~ : 0442320003257 INFINITI
HARYANA A/C OpenDate : 11/11/2009
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000044 MICR : 110240006
Branch Code c 44
Account Type : BIZPROPLUS ACCOUNT (1482)
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 06/06/2026 To : 07/06/2026
06/06/26 :‘fT- N06060003 - 50100313477261 - CHAN 0000001678345351) 06/06/26 39,125.00 71,516,183.99
06/06/26 [FT - N06060003 - 13741050077347 - RAVA 0000001678345352 06/06/26 20,611.00 71,495,572.99
NDER PAL
06/06/26 FT - N06060003 - 50100478057670 - REAN 0000001678345355 06/06/26 20,611.00 71,474,961.99
KISHAN
06/06/26 [FT - N06060003 - 50100442423117 - TilH 0000001678345356 06/06/26 39,125.00 71,435,836.99
NDRA KUMAR YADAV
06/06/26 [FT - N06060003 - 50100259576511 - LNMA 0000001678345358 06/06/26 36,925.00 71,398,911.99
SHANKAR SHARMA
06/06/26 [FT - N06060003 - 50100434301693 - GAUR 0000001678345359, 06/06/26 20,611.00 71,378,300.99
I SHANKAR )
06/06/26 [FT - N06060003 - 50100599229430 - DHAR 0000001678345360, 06/06/26 19,281.00 71,359,019.99
MPAL
06/06/26 NEFT - SBIN0001077 - N0O6060032 - 107735 HDFCHO01045838743 06/06/26 19,702.00 71,339,317.99
98233 - RAKESH
06/06/26 NEFT - SBIN0001077 - N0G060032 - 397266 HDFCHO1045838744| 06/06/26 17,221.00 71,322,096.99
83405 - GAURAB
06/06/26 NEFT - BARBOVJCAND - N06060032 - 898001 HDFCHO01045838745 06/06/26 18,875.00 71,303,221 .99
00016322 - RANJEET KUMAR
06/06/26 INEFT - BARBODLFGUR - N06060032 - 302901 HDFCHO01045838746, 06/06/26 18,875.00 71,284,346.99
00014828 - RAVI
06/06/26 NEFT - PSIB0000487 - N06060032 - 048710 HDFCH01045838747 06/06/26 19,702.00 71,264,644.99
- 00044962 - RAMVEER
06/06/26 [NEFT - CNRB0000346 - N06060032 - 034610 HDFCHO01045838748 06/06/26 18,875.00 71,245.769.99
18062595 - SANJAY KUMAR
06/06/26 [NEFT - CNRB0000346 - N06060032 - 034610 HDFCHO01045838749, 06/06/26 19,702.00 71,226,067.99
1063587 - MANOJ
06/06/26 NEFT - PSIB0000487 - N06060032 - 048710 HDFCHO01045838751 06/06/26 19,702.00 71,206,365.99
00048355 - KUNAL
06/06/26 NEFT - CNRB0000346 - N06060032 - 034610 HDFCHO01045838752 06/06/26 18,048.00 71,188,317.99
8059283 - RAJ KUMAR
e
/ ¢ S MAN
HDFC BANK LIMITED A

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Baﬂ( as at the

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https:/www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax. \ 3\

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

/\\/,




Page No .: 86 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK | |
) Account Branch : DLF PHASE I
We understand your world Address . A-12,THE SHOPPING MALL,
DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE,
PHASE 1,
‘ City : GURGAON
M/S. NIMBUS HARBOR FACILITIES MAGMT P'LTD sl £
H-305,SUSHANT Phone no. - 18002600/18001600
SHOPPING ARCADE OD Limit : 100008 Currency : INR
Email : NIMBUSHARBOR@YAHOO.COM
,SUSHANT LOK PHASE-1 o " 34032004
GURGAON 122009 AccountNo  : 00442320003257 INFINITI
HARYANA A/C OpenDate : 11/11/2009
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000044 MICR : 110240006
Branch Code 144
Account Type : BIZPROPLUS ACCOUNT (1482)
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 06/06/2026 To : 07/06/2026
06/06/26 INEFT - IBKL0000427 - NIMBUS0606023 - 04 HDFCHO01045839627 06/06/26 18,813.00 69,624,732.99
27104000110648 - ANANTA KALICHARAN DAS
06/06/26 INEFT - IBKL0000427 - NIMBUS0606023 - 04 HDFCHO01045839628] 06/06/26 23,375.00 69,601,357.99
27104000109604 - NITYANANDA MAHENDRA DAS
06/06/26 INEFT - FINO0000001 - NIMBUS0606023 - 20 HDFCHO01045839629] 06/06/26 4,849.00 69,596,508.99
183167631 - MAN MAKARAND SINGH .
06/06/26 INEFT - SBIN0006852 - NIMBUS0606023 - 42 HDFCHO1045839630, 06/06/26 17,940.00 69,578,568.99
322580299 - SUBIN D GOLIA
06/06/26 [FT - N06060003 - 50100302814804 - SANE 0000001678345361] 06/06/26 18,418.00 69,560,150.99
OSHKUMAR
06/06/26 [FT - NO6060003 - 50100640893742 - BABE 0000001678345362 06/06/26 20,611.00 69,539,539.99
UKUMAR GUPTA
06/06/26 [FT - N06060003 - 13741050077450 - BHAG 0000001678345363| 06/06/26 20,611.00 69,518,928.99
WAT KUMAR
06/06/26 [FT - N06060003 - 50100315453272 - DEER 0000001678345365 06/06/26 13,298.00 69,505,630.99
AK SATWAN
06/06/26 [FT - N06060003 - 50100478057492 - EASH 0000001678345366 06/06/26 20,611.00 69,485,019.99
PAL
06/06/26 [FT - N06060003 - 06791050027946 - MUINE 0000001678345368 06/06/26 20,611.00 69,464.408.99
SHWAR KUMAR SHARMA
06/06/26 [FT - N06060003 - 50100315449199 - PINE 0000001678345369| 06/06/26 20,611.00 69,443,797.99
UKUMAR
06/06/26 [FT - N06060003 - 50100353749520 - ENEH 0000001678345370] 06/06/26 20,611.00 69,423,186.99
06/06/26 [FT - N06060003 - 50100637878432 - SHE 0000001678345373) 06/06/26 20,611.00 69,402,575.99
SHSHARMA
06/06/26 [FT - N06060003 - 50100348333957 - RN 0000001678345374) 06/06/26 20,611.00 69,381,964.99
ND
06/06/26 [FT - N06060003 - 50100302814817 - BRAD 0000001678345375| 06/06/26 20,611.00 69,361,353.99
EEPKUMAR
06/06/26 [FT - N06060003 - 13741050072700 - BRAN 0000001678345376| 06/06/26 20,611.00 69,340,742.99
AMOHAN
06/06/26 [FT - N06060003 - 50100313477117 -[NEANN 0000001678345377 06/06/26 16,517.00 69,324,225.99
HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013




{- HDFC BANK

Page No .: 87

Statement of account

Account Branch : DLF PHASE 1
We understand your world Address : A-12,THE SHOPPING MALL,
DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE,
PHASE 1,
City : GURGAON
M/S. NIMBUS HARBOR FACILITIES MAGMT P LTD Stite . HARYANA
H-305,SUSHANT Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
SHOPPING ARCADE OD Limit : 100008 Currency :
) Email : NIMBUSHARBOR@YAHOO.COM
,SUSHANT LOK PHASE-1 Cust ID . 34032004
GURGAON 122009 AccountNo  : 00442320003257 INFINITI
HARYANA A/C Open Date : 11/11/2009
Account Status  : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000044
Branch Code T 44
Account Type : BIZPROPLUS ACCOUNT (1482)
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 06/06/2026 To : 07/06/2026
06/06/26 [FT - N06060003 - 50100579521649 - SUNI 0000001678345378 06/06/26 18,418.00 69,305,807.99
LSINGH
06/06/26 FT - N06060003 - 50100313477104 -- 0000001678345380; 06/06/26 39,125.00 69,266,682.99
SHKUMAR
06/06/26 [FT - N06060003 - 50100579522218 - GOV 0000001678345382 06/06/26 17,286.00 69,249,396.99
ND SAHAY GURJAR
06/06/26 [FT - N06060003 - 50100302814793 -- 0000001678345383] 06/06/26 " 15,293.00 69,234,103.99
SHDASS
06/06/26 [FT - N06060003 - 50100315448042 - - 0000001678345389, 06/06/26 20,611.00 69,213,492.99
Y SINGH
06/06/26 FT - N06060003 - 50100524919454 - _ 0000001678345399, 06/06/26 20,611.00 69,192,881.99
DAR
06/06/26 FT - N06060003 - 50100313477156 - - 0000001678345401; 06/06/26 36,925.00 69,155,956.99
ACHARYA
06/06/26 [FT - N06060003 - 50100313477219 —- 0000001678345403] 06/06/26 20,611.00 69,135,345.99
U SHARMA
06/06/26 INEFT - ICIC0001825 - N06060032 - 347601 HDFCHO01045838784] 06/06/26 18,875.00 69,116,470.99
500308 - ADESH KUMAR
06/06/26 INEFT - SBIN0001077 - N06060032 - 353472 HDFCHO01045838785, 06/06/26 18,875.00 69,097,595.99
12810 - JITENDER
06/06/26 INEFT - UBIN0534994 - N06060032 - 349902 HDFCHO01045838786, 06/06/26 18,875.00 69,078,720.99
010048444 - DHARMPAL
06/06/26 INEFT - SBIN0004842 - N06060032 - 306394 HDFCHO01045838787 06/06/26 19,702.00 69,059,018.99
67896 - PRAVEEN
06/06/26 NEFT - CNRB0008599 - N06060032 - 110076 HDFCHO01045838789, 06/06/26 14,740.00 69,044,278.99
845815 - RAJENDER SINGH
06/06/26 INEFT - CNRB0008599 - N06060032 - 859910 HDFCHO01045838790, 06/06/26 17,221.00 69,027,057.99
1001800 - PAWAN
06/06/26 INEFT - PUNB0163600 - N06060032 - 163600 HDFCHO01045838791] 06/06/26 14,740.00 69,012,317.99
1700043746 - DHARMESH KUMAR
06/06/26 [NEFT - UBIN0534994 - NOG060032 - 349902 HDFCHO01045838792| 06/06/26 18,875.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance incl udes funds ear marked for hold a.nd uncleared funds

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/p

1.

d-service-tax.

i
yments/o;

payment/g

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel Mumba1 400013




[i HDFC BA

Page No .: 296

Statement of account

3 a0 i Account Branch : DLF PHASE I
We understand your world Address . A-12,THE SHOPPING MALL,
DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE,
PHASE 1,
City : GURGAON
M/S. NIMBUS HARBOR FACILITIES MAGMT P LTD S : HARYASE
H-305,SUSHANT Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
SHOPPING ARCADE OD Limit : 100008 Currency : INR &
Email : NIMBUSHARBOR@YAHOO.COM
SUSHANT LOK PHASE-1 CustID : SibinE
GURGAON 122009 AccountNo  : 00442320003257 INFINITI
HARYANA A/C OpenDate : 11/11/2009
Account Status  : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000044 MICR : 110240006
Branch Code D44
Account Type  : BIZ PROPLUS ACCOUNT  (1482)
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 06/06/2026 To : 07/06/2026
228100002760 - VINITA VERMA
06/06/26 NEFT - PUNBO171800 - NIMBUS0606011 - 17 HDFCHO01045850319| 06/06/26 2,127.00 20,387,066.99
18001700224054 - REJAUL KARIM
06/06/26 NEFT - NSPB0000002 - NIMBUS0606011 - 50 HDFCHO01045850322 06/06/26 4,596.00 20,382,470.99
1065884565 - ALMINA KHATUN
06/06/26 NEFT - UBIN0563323 - NIMBUS0606011 - 63 HDFCHO1045850326 06/06/26 6,805.00 20,375,665.99
3202010005615 - VISHAL SAXENA
06/06/26 NEFT - SBIN0006162 - NIMBUS0606011 - 42 HDFCHO01045850329, 06/06/26 1,087.00 20,374,578.99
959083644 - RASHIMI PAL
06/06/26 INEFT - KKBK0004265 - NIMBUS0606011 - 40 HDFCHO01045852332, 06/06/26 11,420.00 20,363,158.99
50284328 - SANKAR KUJUR
06/06/26 NEFT - KKBK0000261 - NIMBUS0606011 - 45 HDFCHO1045852337 06/06/26 10,988.00 20,352,170.99
50566887 - ASHIT TIRKEY
06/06/26 NEFT - SBIN0031668 - NO6060003 - 612951 HDFCHO01045845981| 06/06/26 20,611.00 20,331,559.99
45434 - DEANISINGRIGURIAR
06/06/26 NEFT - INDB0000518 - NO6060003 - 169971 HDFCHO01045846011| 06/06/26 20,611.00 20,310,948.99
887842 - SHERISINGH
06/06/26 [NEFT - KKBK0000181 - N06060003 - 954954 HDFCHO01045845983| 06/06/26 20,611.00 20,290,337.99
9865 - RAMAKANTKUMAR
06/06/26 NEFT - KKBK0000181 - N0O6060003 - 764964 HDFCHO01045845984] 06/06/26 20,611.00 20,269,726.99
3414 - [ARCHIT
06/06/26 INEFT - SBIN0011565 - N06060003 - 347783 HDFCHO01045845985 06/06/26 20,611.00 20,249,115.99
19655 - KIIMARIPAT
06/06/26 NEFT - CNRB0005422 - NO6060003 - 542211 HDFCHO1045845986 06/06/26 20,611.00 20,228,504.99
9002470 - BIANPRATAR
06/06/26 NEFT - SBIN0001766 - NO6060003 - 511166 HDFCHO1045845987 06/06/26 | 20,611.00 20,207,893.99
82507 - MIGHIN
06/06/26 NEFT - SBIN0031668 - N0O6060003 - 511166 HDFCHO01045845988| 06/06/26 20,611.00 20,187,282.99
82483 - RATAN SINGH GURJAR
06/06/26 NEFT - SBIN0031668 - N06060003 - 511166 HDFCHO01045845989| 06/06/26 20,611.00 20,166,671.99
82472 - SHYAMVEER
06/06/26 [NEFT - KKBK0000181 - N06060003 - 954956 HDFCH01045845990/ 06/06/26 16,517.00 20,150,154.99

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with th

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013




Page No .: 297 Statement of account

{ HDFC BANK

Account Branch : DLF PHASE I

We understand your world Address - A-12,THE SHOPPING MALL,
DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE,
PHASE 1,
: City : GURGAON
M/S.  NIMBUS HARBOR FACILITIES MAGMT P LTD el B
H-305,SUSHANT Phone no. - 18002600/18001600
SHOPPING ARCADE ’ OD Limit : 100008 Currency : INR
e Email : NIMBUSHARBOR@YAHOO.COM
AL LOKGERASE:| Cust ID : 34032004
GURGAON 122009 AccountNo  : 00442320003257 INFINITI
HARYANA A/C Open Date : 11/11/2009
Account Status  : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000044 MICR : 110240006
Branch Code 1 44
Account Type : BIZPRO PLUS ACCOUNT  (1482)

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 06/06/2026 To : 07/06/2026
5926 - NISHURUMAR
06/06/26 INEFT - CBIN0280296 - N06060003 - 354723 HDFCHO1045845991) 06/06/26 18,418.00 20,131,736.99
1956 - JOHNBAREA
06/06/26 INEFT - SBIN0008125 - N06060003 - 317616 HDFCHO1045845992 06/06/26 15,956.00 20,115,780.99
24036 - DANISHARMAN
06/06/26 INEFT - UBIN0826090 - N06060003 - 260910 HDFCHO1045845993, 06/06/26 20,611.00 20,095,169.99
100029491 - AIAFGUPTA ]
06/06/26 NEFT - PUNB0188320 - N06060003 - 188320 HDFCHO1045845994) 06/06/26 16,517.00 20,078,652.99
1700006080 - MIKASIKUMARPAL
06/06/26 INEFT - SBIN0002606 - N06060003 - 403242 HDFCHO1045845995, 06/06/26 20,611.00 20,058,041.99
22768 - PAVANDUBEY
06/06/26 INEFT - SBIN0017354 - N06060003 - 202419 HDFCHO1045845996 06/06/26 39,125.00 20,018,916.99
48199 - KAMALKUMAR PATHAK
06/06/26 INEFT - BARBOTRDBAS - N06060003 - 213401 HDFCH01045845997 06/06/26 18,418.00 20,000,498.99
00017859 - ANKUSHEKUMAR
06/06/26 NEFT - UTIB0003330 - N06060003 - 920010 HDFCH01045845998 06/06/26 20,611.00 19,979.887.99
050503304--_
06/06/26 INEFT - UTIB0003349 - N06060003 - 919010 HDFCH01045845999, 06/06/26 20,611.00 19,959,276.99
016971550 - MIADHURATHEE
06/06/26 INEFT - SBIN0031564 - N0O6060003 - 511055 HDFCHO1045846000, 06/06/26 19,281.00 19,939,995.99
12831 - RAIVEERIGURVAR
06/06/26 INEFT - BARBOGANBAZ - N06060003 - 233581 HDFCHO1045846001] 06/06/26 39,125.00 19,900,870.99
00017598 - ARHIDESHEUNMAR
06/06/26 INEFT - BARBOPREMCH - N06060003 - 481081 HDFCHO1045846002 06/06/26 14,852.00 19,886,018.99
00001753 - RAFUINADAY
06/06/26 INEFT - SBIN0002408 - N06060003 - 430393 HDFCH01045846003, 06/06/26 20,611.00 19,865,407.99
26236 - SANDEEPIRUNAR
06/06/26 INEFT - SBIN0004944 - N06060003 - 396717 HDFCHO1045846004, 06/06/26 16,517.00 19,848,890.99
05475 - PRAMODKUMAR
06/06/26 INEFT - UBIN0571296 - N06060003 - 712902 HDFCHO1045846005) 06/06/26 20,611.00 19,828,279.99
010010819 - MANOIRUNMARRAN
06/06/26 NEFT - IDFB0042224 - N06060003 - 101023 HDFCHO01045846006 06/06/26 39,125.00
HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record wi
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/p I/making-pay 1line-tax-pay ment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013




Page No .: 298 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
5 Account Branch : DLF PHASE I
We understand your world Address . A-12.THE SHOPPING MALL,
DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE,
PHASE 1,
City : GURGAON
M/S. NIMBUS HARBOR FACILITIES MAGMT P LTD el AR B
H-305,SUSHANT Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
SHOPPING ARCADE OD Limit 1 100008 Currency : INR
Email - : NIMBUSHARBOR@YAHOO.COM
SUSHANT LOK PHASE-1 CosiD e o
GURGAON 122009 AccountNo : 00442320003257 INFINITI
HARYANA A/C OpenDate : 11/11/2009
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000044 MICR : 110240006
Branch Code 144
Account Type : BIZPROPLUS ACCOUNT (1482)
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 06/06/2026 To : 07/06/2026
21764 - MANOJ KUMAR JANGIR
06/06/26 INEFT - PUNB0417200 - N06060003 - 417200 HDFCH01045846007 06/06/26 36,601.00 19,752,553.99
0100187209 - DHARMENDER
06/06/26 [NEFT - UBIN0918903 - N06060003 - 189022 HDFCHO1045846008 06/06/26 11,303.00 19,741,250.99
010000010 - PRAVEENKUMAR ]
06/06/26 [NEFT - SBIN0003532 - N06060003 - 339593 HDFCHO1045846009, 06/06/26 4,655.00 19,736,595.99
22184 - EBHIEEEPASWAN
06/06/26 NEFT - PUNB0033220 - N06060003 - 033201 HDFCH01045846010, 06/06/26 1,572.00 19,735,023.99
0739665 - SURAJIT HAZRA
06/06/26 NEFT - UBIN0567779 - NO6060003 - 677702 HDFCHO1045845982 06/06/26 6,099.00 19,728,924.99
010006779 - SANJAY
06/06/26 NEFT - UBIN0917966 - N06060042 - 520101 HDFCHO1045847083| 06/06/26 25,000.00 19,703,924.99
052465965 - KRISHNA KUMAR JHA
06/06/26 NEFT - PUNB0520810 - N06060042 - 111621 HDFCH01045847085/ 06/06/26 24,408.00 19,679,516.99
91002754 - AIIT KUMAR JHA
06/06/26 INEFT - CNRB0000347 - N0O6060042 - 034710 HDFCHO1045847086 06/06/26 22,392.00 19,657.124.99
1904935 - PRINCE KUMAR
06/06/26 INEFT - BARBODBNDEL - N06060042 - 730601 HDFCH01045847088 06/06/26 12,372.00 19,644,752.99
00004806 - BARKHA BEHINIVAL
06/06/26 NEFT - SBIN0011829 - N06060042 - 204756 HDFCH01045847089, 06/06/26 19,702.00 19,625,050.99
27974 - SONI PRIYA
06/06/26 NEFT - UBIN0535249 - N06060042 - 352402 HDFCHO1045847090, 06/06/26 10,916.00 19,614,134.99
010909201 - EKTA
06/06/26 NEFT - UBIN0567779 - N06060042 - 677702 HDFCHO1045847091| 06/06/26 12,372.00 19,601,762.99
010007057 - ASHA DEVI
06/06/26 NEFT - PUNB0172610 - NO6060042 - 172621 HDFCHO1045847092| .06/06/26 10,916.00 19,590,846.99
91039157 - MAYA DEVI
06/06/26 NEFT - SBIN0004688 - NO6060042 - 391633 HDFCHO1045847093| 06/06/26 2,911.00 19,587,935.99
63197 - JYOTI
06/06/26 [NEFT - SBIN0010440 - NO6060042 - 325415 HDFCHO1045847094| 06/06/26 11,644.00 19,576,291.99
02666 - NASEEM BEGAM
06/06/26 INEFT - SBIN0003532 - N0O6060042 - 398672 HDFCHO1045847095 06/06/26 16,394.00 19,559,897.99
HDFC BANK: LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013




